L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Js! aib AY o el s dsS o uas plof 5l ) 45

www.daniextools.com




DANLEX ...

Part List DN-3126

lg Ao o oS b olSciws Wizhd Cuwa Jos2

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jsl ais AY < el uugd asS o uas lof bl ) 45

Code Name (s=bB)pls Code Name (osh8)pls

1 DUST CAP Sl (5 52 BRACKET PRESSURE FORK 2alb (5 j16 Sldgs
2 SNAP RING 14x1.5 mm Sy 5 53 6509 BEARING O RING 23.2x2.4 Su gl
3 WASHER 16x22x1 mm Sals g 54 6509 BEARING 5098
4 SNAP AING 13x2 mm Sy 55 6509 BEARING RETAINER 6098 by gy ys
5 PROTECTIVE SLEEVE S U Sy 56 M4*8 BOLT Sl 500 2
B WASHER 21x32x4 mm Hlg 57 MID AXIAL 53130 6333
7 STEEL BALL C7.14 sazlu 58 6599 BEARING 699,85, ul,
8 WASHER g 59 MODEL SELECTOR FORK a3 lagSs
=] SPRING S U8 jué 80 gﬂggﬁlé SELECTOR FORK syl xgSs i
10 | DRAILL COVER S i 61 HKO908 NEEDLE BEARING Salio S gy
11 Eﬂu' COVER O RING 21.5x2 Syl 62 AWAY POLED BEARING S
12 | OIL SEAL Bx16x5 mm a3 buwlS 63 K15 BEARING (6! buwd8 Ko gy
13 | SPINDLE ROD POSITION RING EAlSe ¢ bu i g 54 33 DENS SLANTING GEAR Salo 5333
14 | SPINOLE ROD B3l ¢ j bupud 65 GEAR ADJUSTING SPAING Salo jud
16 | SELF TAPPING SCREW 4.5%44 033y 2 66 SPRING SEATIPLASTIC) Sl b gy
18 carbon brush spring 65 lag8s ud B7 s&ss'f_:g: LIMITER (1HON) Suluo jud pdlg
17 | CYLINDER HOUSING S S aangy 68 ROTOR e )T
18 | OIL SEAL 30x41x7 mm a3 6umlS B89 DUST PROOF PLASTIC WASHER Sl jaSa S
19 | HK3D12 bearing Saa ey 70 607 BEARING 60782, puly
20 HK3012 NEEDLE BEARING Ubg 71 BOARD AGAINST WIND PRy
21 | HKO709 NEEDLE BEARING i lg, 72 ey DeRIRREING Sl
22 9 DENS WASHER o2y lagSy plg 73 STATOR Sadll
gy | 2102 9SRETRERING a2« | 74 | ELectAc DiscRETENESS LS gl
24 | OUTER FLAT RING Sy s 75 marble set o3 Sl
gn | SERD S EE AR sls | 768 | GEARHOUSING gy
26 ROTOR SLEEVE SPRING b 77 spring piece B uslly
B | S e NSNS Sa gl 78 CARBON BRAUSH HOLDER GIEste
28 | MODEL SELECTOR IRON CORE (lits ¢olia 79 SPRING lEils jud
29 MODEL SELECTOR KNOB ENTESgUE P I 80 CARBON BRUSH JEd
30 gﬁgﬁég E.';E,ETDH o ok el b 81 STATOR INSEAT LINE 120mm s
31 MODEL SELECTOR RED BUTTON Cll> i colia 82 SWITGH S
32 | 40 DENS BIG GEAR ik (59 6353 83 CABLE s
33 g?éLEII_ :mﬁ POSITION LIMITED e as PROTECTIVE SLEEVE S 8
34 | CONNECTING DRILL COVER g3k 86 PRESS CABLE BOARD IS S
35 | POSITION PIN 2.5%x12 mm O 87 SELF TAPPING SCREW 574 222 e |
36 | LOCATION BETAINING RING L5 2Us 88 BACK COVER octuigy 63
37 | STEEL WIFE RING 28x1.5 mm iy 29 HANDLE IRON RING S S bowl
m | (R o | o0 | oo s 3
39 | SPINDLE SET JIs e gy 91 GRIP BASE oSS 8w shuuwly
40 SPINDLE SET O RING18#3.5 mm 18.3.58: 91 g2 DEPTH GUAGE LOCK SPRING A5 swa ¢S JaE s
41 POSITION LIMITED O RING 9x3.5 9,3.5:85 91 a3 DEPTH GUAGE LOCK S O JAs ‘:;:
42 | POSMON LIMITED COVER Ot g 94 DEPTH GUAGE oSaS bws Sk
qa | Seere ek iyt g5 AUXILIARY HANDLE oSS 83w
44 | PISTON gy a6 M8 NUT oSS Sl 63 8480
45 | POSTON O RING 15.1x3 mm 9 iyl 97 SELF TAPPING SCREW s74. 2416 gy 63 guy
4B | CYLINDER Jdalus =} SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4*16 S iy 2
47 | CYLINDER PIN WASHER g g9 MID AXIAL spring (oS gt
48 | CYLINDER PIN O 100 609 bearing washer 8.3*13%0.5 60985, uly jitilg
48 | BEACKET O RING 53x7 mm S50 S ggl 102 dust cap washer 11217#1 saSall 4Sg ) iy
50 | BRACKET SLEEVE 238 oy
51 BRACKET 2als

www.daniextools.com




